Codice Prova Cognome

X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82

ALFANO
ALIOTTA
ANDO'
ARCIDIACONO
ARENA
AVOLA
BARBAGALLO
BASILE
BATTAGLIA
BELLANCA
BELLOMO
BISICCHIA
BOEMI
BOMMARITO
BONACCORSI
BONOMO
BONURA
CALDARELLA
CAMPAGNA
CAPONETTO
CARDILLO
CARRASI
CATANIA
CATULLI
CAVALLARO
CERAMI
CHIARA
COPPOLA
D'AGATE
D'AMICO
D'ANGELO
D'AVOLA

DI BENEDETTO
DI FRANCO

DI MAURO

DI PAOLA

DI STEFANO
DI STEFANO
DICARA
DISTEFANO
DISTEFANO
D'URSO
FABIANO
FIAMINGO
FICHERA
FICHERA
FINOCCHIARO
FRANCAVIGLIA
FRAZZETTO
GAMBACURTA
GAUDIOSO
GRECO
GRECO
GRIMALDI
GUARRERA
GUGLIELMINO
HOFER
IACONO
IMPELLUSO
LENTINI

Nome
CLAUDIA
BENIAMINO
MARTINA
ROBERTA

SEBASTIANA MARIA NATALA

AURORA
GIULIA

VIVIANA
GAETANO
FEDERICA
MANLIO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINO GABRIEL
GAETANO
MARCO

LUCIA
CHRISTIAN
STEFANO
ALESSIA
GRETA
FRANCESCA
ROBERTO
VALERIA
MARTINA
MARCO

GIULIA
ANGELA
SEBASTIANO
CHIARA
GABRIELE
SEBASTIAN
CECILIA
ROBERTA MARIA
GAETANO
FRANCESCO
RAMONA
EMANUELE
FABRIZIO
ALESSIA

DARIO

ENIDE, DONATA
MARIA DOMENICA
FRANCESCO
SABRINA
GUGLIELMO
SIMONA

ELIO MARIO
VALENTINA
PAOLA
VALERIO
CLAUDIA
CLARISSA MARIA
FEDERICA
SILVIA

SARAH

ELENA

GIULIA SERENA
GIOVANNA
LUCIA
RICCARDO

Data Nascita
1989-11-09
1996-08-13
1999-04-30
1998-08-11
1999-02-09
1998-05-27
1998-10-25
1999-02-10
1992-03-22
1999-01-03
1998-03-24
1998-08-13
1999-01-16
1996-05-19
1999-01-20
1990-10-19
1998-03-20
1998-12-09
1998-04-20
1998-05-23
1997-10-18
1998-09-22
1996-12-31
1999-02-22
1998-09-19
1998-03-15
1998-11-01
1998-05-05
1998-08-14
1999-03-24
1992-08-10
1998-05-18
1997-09-12
1998-12-06
1992-11-08
1999-03-20
1999-01-12
1998-04-08
1998-07-02
1998-06-27
1997-07-04
1998-09-22
1994-07-25
1999-01-31
1999-03-08
1998-12-31
1999-04-11
1998-02-01
1999-09-25
1997-08-01
1999-05-01
1995-09-18
1999-04-22
1994-10-17
1998-04-23
1998-11-19
1995-07-11
1997-11-29
1996-10-12
1998-07-13



X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82

LEONE

LEONE

LEONE
LICCIARDELLO
LIUZZO

LO GIUDICE

LONGO MERENDINO

LOREFICE
LUCA
MACCARRONE
MAGISTRO
MANGANARO
MANNA
MANNOIA
MANTIONE
MARESCA
MARICCHIOLO
MARINI
MARINO
MASSARA
MAUGERI
MAZZOLENI
MAZZURCO
MIANO
MIDOLO
MIGGIANO
MIGNECO
MILITELLO
MIRAGLIA
MODICA
MOLLICA
MONTALTO
MORREALE
MOSSUTO
MOSTACCHIO
MURABITO
MUSUMECI
NICOLOSI
NICOLOSO
PALADINO
PAN

PATTI
PENNISI
PIRRUCCELLO
PJETRI
PLATANIA
POCINA
PRIVITERA
PUGLISI
RANDAZZO
RANDO
RAPISARDA
RE

RIGGIO
RUBINO
RUIZ
RUSSELLO
RUSSO
SALAMANCA
SALERNO
SALVO

AURELIA
DORIANO
ISABEL
GIANLUCA
RAFFAELE

DAVIDE ANTONIO

DENISE
GABRIELE
FEDERICA
OLIVIERO
DAMIANA
GEA
CLELIA
SARAH
AGNESE
ALESSANDRA
RUGGERO

ANGELO MARCO

PAOLA

DESIRE MARTINA

MARGHERITA
CLELIA
ANTONINO
PAOLO
RUBEN MARIA
ALESSANDRO
SONIA
FEDERICO
GIULIA
LORENZO
CARLO
NADIA

ILARIA

VITO
GIUSEPPE
GIULIANA
VIVIANA
PAOLA
MARTINA
GAIA
FEDERICO
LARA PIA
RAMONA
GIUSEPPE
RENATA
GABRIELE
FILIPPO, IVAN
GIORGIO
ANTONIETTA
ALFREDO
ALESSANDRO
CARMELO
FEDERICA
FEDERICA PIA
GIANLUCA
FERDINANDO
MARIA AIDA
DANIELE
ANDREA
TERESA
PAOLO

1999-04-21
1998-07-31
1998-06-23
1998-06-30
1987-07-17
1998-06-13
1998-12-23
1998-03-01
1999-03-28
1998-12-15
1999-07-27
1999-09-26
1998-11-16
1998-12-30
1998-02-19
1999-09-11
1998-07-14
1998-02-03
1994-04-27
1991-11-13
1999-05-22
1994-03-29
1998-05-12
1990-12-07
1999-04-06
1998-07-28
1998-05-08
1983-05-22
1998-11-29
1998-06-20
1999-01-12
1998-11-04
1994-06-24
1997-09-17
1998-11-20
1999-03-16
1998-04-06
1998-06-18
1998-10-05
1999-01-08
1997-06-14
1998-05-20
1998-06-08
1992-11-17
1998-10-02
1998-03-31
1993-04-17
1997-09-26
1995-03-01
1998-07-11
1997-10-25
1991-05-02
1998-09-16
1997-11-23
1993-09-27
1998-04-27
1995-06-21
1998-04-18
1998-11-20
1998-10-12
1996-01-31



X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82
X82

SAPIENZA
SCALETTA
SCHEPIS
SCIACCA
SCIUTO
SCUDERI
SICLARI
SIINO
SOFIA
SORTINO
SPERANZA
STERRANTINO
STORACI
TACCONE
TARDINO
TELLICO
TESTA
TROPEA
VACIRCA
VENTICINQUE
VIOLA
VIRZI
VITALE
VITALE
ZAFARANA
ZIMBILI

DAVIDE

GIORGIA
MARIANNA
CARLA

ALBA

AGATINO
ELEONORA
JACOPO

CHIARA

MAURO

DAVIDE

SILVIA FRANCESCA
JACOPO
ELEONORA
MARCO
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANIA AGATA
CHIARA
ELISABETTA
GIADA

ALESSIA
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE
VIVIANA
SABRINA ELETTRA
SABRINA

1997-06-14
1998-12-21
1998-07-30
1998-08-11
1998-09-11
1996-09-16
1998-11-14
1999-02-11
1998-09-09
1997-10-19
1997-12-24
1999-03-08
1995-05-29
1999-02-14
1994-03-23
1999-02-18
1998-11-10
1998-06-13
1999-07-13
1998-05-16
1998-06-01
1998-08-28
1997-08-07
1998-12-03
1999-01-03
1998-01-30



